

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8106/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2007 in WA No. 42/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

LOKTAK HYDROELECTRIC PROJECT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIRAJ AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sapam Biswajit,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar