

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3859/2009

LOKTAK HYDRO POWER PROJECT THROUGH THE CHIEF
ENGINEER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD. SIRAJ AHMED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery, AOR
Mr. K. Vijayan, Adv.
Mr. Ajeet Singh Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 03.05.2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER